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

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING WITH 
LABORATORY HALANG CORNER BACNOTAN DRIVE, BO. REAL, CALAMBA, LAGUNA T-523116         6,245.00 94,208,000.00        **

COMMERCIAL LOTS IMPROVED WITH 
SEVERAL BLDGS. AND SWIMMING LOTS 6-A & 7-B, RIVERVIEW RESORT HOTEL, BRGY. PARIAN, CALAMBA, LAGUNA T-726566 & T-

726567       16,695.15 For re-appraisal **

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 2 BLOCK 27, LAGUNA HILLS SUBD., BRGY. PANSOL, CALAMBA, LAGUNA T-677848            415.00 2,490,000.00          

Owner: AAOD Head
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RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 1 BLOCK 27, LAGUNA HILLS SUBD., BRGY. PANSOL, CALAMBA, LAGUNA T-677849            463.00 2,778,000.00          

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 42 BLOCK 15, PALACIO REAL SUBD., BRGY. MAKILING, CALAMBA, LAGUNA T-677850            200.00 1,400,000.00          

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 34 BLOCK 15, PALACIO REAL SUBD., BRGY. MAKILING, CALAMBA, LAGUNA T-677851            200.00 1,400,000.00          

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 17 BLOCK 5, PALACIO REAL SUBD., BRGY. MAKILING, CALAMBA, LAGUNA T-677852            214.00 1,498,000.00          

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 33 BLOCK 15, PALACIO REAL SUBD., BRGY. MAKILING, CALAMBA, LAGUNA T-679145            272.00 1,904,000.00          

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 32 BLOCK 15, PALACIO REAL SUBD., BRGY. MAKILING, CALAMBA, LAGUNA T-679146            287.00 2,009,000.00          

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 43 BLOCK 15, PALACIO REAL SUBD., BRGY. MAKILING, CALAMBA, LAGUNA T-679199            200.00 1,400,000.00          

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 7 BLOCK 11, PALACIO REAL SUBD., BRGY. MAKILING, CALAMBA, LAGUNA T-679200            150.00 1,050,000.00          

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 16 BLOCK 12, PALACIO REAL SUBD., BRGY. MAKILING, CALAMBA, LAGUNA T-679201            282.00 1,974,000.00          

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 36 BLOCK 15, PALACIO REAL SUBD., BRGY. MAKILING, CALAMBA, LAGUNA T-679202            200.00 1,400,000.00          

COMMERCIAL LOT WITH 
IMPROVEMENT LOT 1-D, BRGY. PARIAN, CALAMBA, LAGUNA 060-2013028231         1,240.00 40,556,000.00        **

RESORT WITH WAITING AREA, AND 2 
COTTAGE (2 STOREY) AND SWIMMING BRGY. BUCAL, PANSOL, CALAMBA, LAGUNA 388842 & 388843         6,200.00 46,138,000.00        

VACANT LOT SOUTHWEST CORNER YAKAL & ACACIA STS., WITHIN WOODLAND SUBD., BRGY. 
MAKILING, CALAMBA CITY, LAGUNA T-745464            174.00 870,000.00             *

RESIDENTIAL WITH ONE-STOREY 
BUNGALOW TYPE BLDG.

DON IÑIGO ST., CORNER DOÑA CONCHITA ST., GREENLAND SUBD., BRGY.STA. CLARA 
NORTE, PILA, LAGUNA T-264356            541.00 2,964,000.00          

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 1-F-2, BRGY. BATONG MALAQUE, LOS BAÑOS, LAGUNA T-527611         1,000.00 For re-appraisal *

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 4 BLK. 7, URANUS ST. CORNER PLUTO ST., ADB SUBD., BRGY. DEL REMEDIO, SAN 
PABLO CITY, LAGUNA T-65848            229.00 802,000.00             

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 1 BLK. 7, URANUS ST. CORNER PLUTO ST., ADB SUBD., BRGY. DEL REMEDIO, SAN 
PABLO CITY, LAGUNA T-65850            232.00 812,000.00             

RESIDENTIAL LOT WITH 
IMPROVEMENT

LOT 2 BLK. 7, URANUS ST. CORNER PLUTO ST., ADB SUBD., BRGY. DEL REMEDIO, SAN 
PABLO CITY, LAGUNA T-65851            233.00 1,870,000.00          

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 27 BLK 28, CAMELLA WOODHILLS, SAN ANTONIO, SAN PEDRO, LAGUNA T-775234            166.00 996,000.00             

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 29 BLK 22, CAMELLA WOODHILLS, SAN ANTONIO, SAN PEDRO, LAGUNA T-775239            131.00 786,000.00             

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 15 BLK 35, CAMELLA WOODHILLS, SAN ANTONIO, SAN PEDRO, LAGUNA 060-2013028377              84.00 504,000.00             

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 1 BLOCK 1, SAN FELIX AVE. COR. SAN DIEGO AVE., STONECREST SUBD., BRGY. SAN 
VICENTE, SAN PEDRO, LAGUNA 060-2012016974            745.00 12,516,000.00        

RESIDENTIAL VACANT LOT LOT 2 BLOCK 1, SAN FELIX AVE., STONECREST SUBD., BRGY. SAN VICENTE, SAN PEDRO, 
LAGUNA 060-2012016975            736.00 12,365,000.00        
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